POWERED BY REDJACKET®
Welcome to the cornerstone of your fueling
infrastructure. The Red Jacket® series of
Submersible Turbine Pumps and accessories
guarantees hassle-free installation, minimal
downtime, and flawless operation.
RED JACKET®
PRODUCT GUIDE

efficiently and safely – whether it’s motor fuel, diesel, aviation gasoline, liquid petroleum gas, ethanol/methanol or kerosene –
in aboveground or underground storage tanks.
Ordering Guide
Red Jacket® Product Guide  |  7
Ordering Guide
PUMP TYPE
P = Petroleum
PL = Petroleum Low Pressure*
AGP = Alcohol
AGPL = Alcohol Low Pressure*
X3P = 3 Impeller Petroleum**
X4P = 4 Impeller Petroleum**
X3AGP = 3 Impeller Alcohol**
X4AGP = 4 Impeller Alcohol**
NOTE: *2.00 Horsepower Only
NOTE: **1.50 Horsepower Only
QUICK SET® LENGTH OPTIONS
Blank = Fixed Length Pump
RJ1 = (74.5” - 105”*) The Red Jacket
RJ2 = (104.4” - 165”) The Red Jacket
RJ3 = (164” - 225”) The Red Jacket
RA1 = (74.5” - 105”*) The Red Armor®
RA2 = (104.4” - 165”) The Red Armor
RA3 = (164” - 225”) The Red Armor
NOTE: *Assumes 1.5 HP
NUMBER OF STAGES (IMPELLERS)
Blank = 2 Stages
-2 = 2 Stages
-3 = 3 Stages
-4 = 4 Stages
-19 = 19 Stages
-21 = 21 Stages
-24 = 24 Stages
NOTE: Not used with “X” series pumps
ELECTRICAL CODE
0 1 Phase 60 Hz 115 V 11 3 Phase 50 Hz 346V
1 1 Phase 60 Hz 208/230V 12 3 Phase 50 Hz 220V
1 1 Phase 60 Hz 230V 13 3 Phase 50 Hz 200V
2 1 Phase 50 Hz 110/120V 14 3 Phase 60 Hz 200V
3 1 Phase 50 Hz 220/230V 15 3 Phase 50 Hz 440V
4 3 Phase 60 Hz 208/230V 16 3 Phase 50 Hz 415V
4 3 Phase 60 Hz 230V 17 3 Phase 50 Hz 380V
5 3 Phase 60 Hz 460V 18 3 Phase 60 Hz 400V
6 3 Phase 60 Hz 550/575V 19 3 Phase 60 Hz 380V
7 1 Phase 60 Hz 208V 20 3 Phase 100 Hz 230V
8 3 Phase 60 Hz 208V 21 1 Phase 50 Hz 230V
9 3 Phase 50 Hz 380/415V 22 3 Phase 50 Hz 400V
10 1 Phase 50 Hz 200V
HORSE POWER
75 = .75 (3/4)
150 = 1.50 (1 1/2)
200 = 2.00 (2)
300 = 3.00 (3)
500 = 5.00 (5)
PUMP DESIGN CODE
S = Alcohol Gas Fixed Speed
U = Non Alcohol Gas Fixed Speed
MODEL IDENTIFICATION
AGP  200  S  1  -3  RJ2Example:
The Red Jacket® STP portfolio has seven components that make up its different model numbers, for a variety of
options depending on your specific site needs:
1. Pump Type
2. Horse Power
3. Pump Design Code
4. Electrical Code
5. Number of Stages (Impellers)
6. Quick Set® Options
8  |  www.veeder.com
Red Jacket®
Testing and Certification of the